4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

e
ati:

0006080F
0006075F
0006053F
0006061F
0006078F
0006084F
0006059F
0006037F
0006070F
0006054F
0006068F
0006066F
0006062F
0006073F
0006051F
0006064F
0006088F
0006098F
0762451F
0006056F
0006097F
0006052F
0006077F
0006081F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

:29.08.2025 20:
el : 29.08.2025 20:
:29.08.2025 20

24

Columbofil

Longitudine
:27 GPS
27 +0
27 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3A84DB | 29.08 20:
|DA477244 | 29.08 20:
|DB001804 | 29.08 20:
| DA3A8B4F1 | 29.08 20:
| DASA830A | 29.08 20:
| DA3A828B | 29.08 20:
|DA47751D | 29.08 20:
|DA4772CA | 29.08 20:
|DA4772D3 | 29.08 20:
| DA3A8562 | 29.08 20:
| DA3A845C | 29.08 20:
|DA477180 | 29.08 20:
| DA3A834F | 29.08 20:
| DA3A8390 | 29.08 20:
|DA477402 | 29.08 20:
|DA47728F | 29.08 20:
|DA477425 | 29.08 20:
|DA47728E | 29.08 20:
| DA3A846A | 29.08 20:
|DA4773B9 | 29.08 20:
|DA4771C1 | 29.08 20:
| DABA83C4 | 29.08 20:
|DA4773DE | 29.08 20:
|DA4773F5 | 29.08 20:

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

37996
Benzing 48906081 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Comisia imbarcare

30,06, 2025 05310

| FILEON
| SERVER

Nastase Nicolae
26° 4"

40" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002538


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227997_1756498707.pdf

